Premium Septa Advanced Green 3 Premium Septa BTO
Part No. Description Qty. Price Part No. Description Qty. Price
Septa for GC Injectors
●  Center point guides the needle for easy penetration
●  Reduce needle bending
●  Precision molding assures accurate fit
●  Available in selected sizes of our premium septa
●  Packaged in glass vials for high purity
SA5 5mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price SB5 5mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price
SA9 9mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price SB64 6.4mm (1/4“) pk.50 Price
SA95 9.5mm (3/8“) pk.50 Price SB9 9mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price
SA11 11mm (7/16“) CenterGuide pk.50 Price SB95 9.5mm (3/8“) pk.50 Price
SA11-100  11mm (7/16“) CenterGuide pk.100 Price SB10 10mm pk.50 Price
SA115 11.5mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price SB11 11mm (7/16“) CenterGuide pk.50 Price
SA127 12.7mm (1/2“) CenterGuide pk.50 Price SB11-100 11mm (7/16“) CenterGuide pk.100 Price
SA17 17mm pk.50 Price SB115 11.5mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price
SAS for Shimadzu pk.50 Price SB127 12.7mm (1/2“) CenterGuide pk.50 Price
    SB17 17mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price
    SBS for Shimadzu pk.50 Price
Premium Septa Marathon   Premium Septa Silicone Pure
Part No. Description Qty. Price Part No. Description Qty. Price
SM5-50 5mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price SS95 9.5mm pk.25 Price
SM9-50 9mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price SS10 10mm pk.25 Price
SM11-50 11mm (7/16“) CenterGuide pk.50 Price SS11 11mm pk.25 Price
SM11-100 11mm (7/16“) CenterGuide pk.100 Price SS125 12.5mm pk.25 Price
SM115-50  11.5mm CenterGuide pk.50 Price SS17 17mm pk.25 Price
SM127-50 12.7mm (1/2“) CenterGuide pk.50 Price SSS for Shimadzu pk.25 Price
SM17-50 17mm pk.50 Price
SMS-50 for Shimadzu pk.50 Price
The Advanced Green 3 Septum was specifically created
to combine significantly longer injection life, low bleed and
low injection port adhesion. The result is a green septum